Sektionsklub 60

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 18-05-2024fra Abenra
Antal duer:

Losladt kl.

07:30

Placering Ringnummer Kon
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075-22-0398
023-22-0154
075-22-0270
075-20-0425
170-21-0750
075-23-0384
075-21-0557
075-22-0231
075-23-0382
075-22-0149
170-23-3656
170-23-3659
066-23-0229
075-19-0235
046-23-0926
170-22-2157
170-23-4123
097-18-2196
170-23-4148
170-21-0784
170-22-2129
023-21-0049
066-21-0960
170-23-3738
170-23-3615
075-22-0441
170-21-1378
216-21-0572
170-23-3960
075-23-0471
075-19-0030
075-22-0728
075-22-0750
066-22-0085
066-19-0303
170-22-2291
075-21-0034
075-19-0869
075-20-0100
075-22-0248
075-19-0084
075-20-0054
075-21-0027
075-21-0434
170-22-2191
075-22-0675
075-23-0395
216-22-0679
216-23-0897
170-23-4116
170-23-4124
170-22-2151
209-23-0534
075-22-0453
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303
Hjem kl. Meter / min
09:56:03 1.346,37
09:58:08 1.342,09
09:58:08 1.342,09
09:58:08 1.342,09
09:56:49 1.341,94
09:58:10 1.341,79
09:58:10 1.341,79
09:58:15 1.341,04
09:58:16 1.340,89
10:02:07 1.339,67
09:50:33 1.339,37
09:57:07 1.339,20
09:26:33 1.338,43
09:59:02 1.335,49
09:51:06 1.334,15
09:57:47 1.333,16
09:57:47 1.333,16
09:27:02 1.332,90
09:57:49 1.332,86
09:51:59 1.325,85
09:48:21 1.320,69
10:01:05 1.317,37
09:41:14 1.310,06
09:43:53 1.309,45
09:54:31 1.302,61
10:03:02 1.300,65
09:32:29 1.293,91
09:14:32 1.290,22
09:51:50 1.288,25
10:04:41 1.286,78
10:04:43 1.286,50
10:04:32 1.285,90
10:04:33 1.285,77
09:31:28 1.284,25
09:34:00 1.278,08
09:53:37 1.272,25
10:05:36 1.268,47
10:06:56 1.267,80
10:07:01 1.267,66
10:06:50 1.267,65
10:05:09 1.267,41
10:07:03 1.267,39
10:05:44 1.267,38
10:06:55 1.266,37
09:59:10 1.262,00
10:07:47 1.261,43
10:07:50 1.259,61
09:17:17 1.257,15
09:17:17 1.257,15
10:06:47 1.256,63
10:06:49 1.256,37
09:55:47 1.253,35
10:08:58 1.250,63
10:09:34 1.247,40

Forening

1/ 14
1/ 26
1/ 26
1/ 26
1/ 10
4/ 26
4/ 26
6/ 26
7/ 26
1/ 16
1/ 21
2/10
1/8
1/ 13
2/ 21
3/ 10
3/10
2/ 8
5/10
3/21
1/ 17
2/ 13
1/6
1/1
4/ 21
1/ 15
1/6
1/ 13
2/ 17
2/15
3/ 15
1/8
2/ 8
3/8
2/6
3/17
1/ 12
1/ 10
4/ 15
8/ 26
2/ 14
5/ 15
2/ 12
3/8
5/ 21
3/ 13
9/ 26
2/ 13
2/ 13
6/ 10
7/ 10
4/ 17
10/ 26
6/ 15

075
075
075
075
170
075
075
075
075
075
170
170
066
075
170
170
170
066
170
170
170
075
066
170
170
075
170
216
170
075
075
075
075
066
170
170
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
170
075
075
216
216
170
170
170
075
075

Navn

A.P. ANDERSEN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
KIM ANDERSEN
KIM HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL
SOREN KRISTENSEN
CHR MIKKELSEN
KIM HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL
SOREN KRISTENSEN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
KIM HOGEDAL
KLAUS HANSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
LAUGE BAK
LAURA S. GHIVIRIG
KIM HOGEDAL
FRODE HANSEN
LENE & MOGENS
DORIT & JAN P.
KLAUS HANSEN
FRODE HANSEN
FRODE HANSEN
CONNI OG PREBEN
CONNI OG PREBEN
SOREN KRISTENSEN
LENE & MOGENS
KLAUS HANSEN

J. & J. DAMGARD
KARL SORENSEN
FRODE HANSEN
KARIN & JOHN

A.P. ANDERSEN
FRODE HANSEN

J. & J. DAMGARD
CONNI OG PREBEN
KIM HOGEDAL
CHR.MIKKELSEN
KARIN & JOHN
DORIT & JAN P.
DORIT & JAN P.
HANS K. HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL
KLAUS HANSEN
KARIN & JOHN
FRODE HANSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 21-05-2024

Preemie Premieklasse

1.000
997
997
997
997
997
997
996
996
995
995
995
994
992
991
990
990
990
990
985
981
978
973
973
967
966
961
958
957
956
956
955
955
954
949
945
942
942
942
942
941
941
941
941
937
937
936
934
934
933
933
931
929
926

175,00
75,00
50,00



Sektionsklub 60

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 18-05-2024fra Abenra
Antal duer:

Losladt kl.

Placering
55

56
57
58
59
60

07:30

Ringnummer K

075-23-0396
075-19-0595
075-22-0423
075-18-1572
075-22-0676
216-22-0659

on
U
A =
A
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A
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303
Hjem kl. Meter / min
10:09:26 1.246,97
10:12:19 1.246,24
10:09:45 1.245,97
10:12:46 1.242,80
10:10:23 1.240,98
09:18:41 1.240,95

Forening Navn

11/ 26
1/6
7/ 15
2/6
4/ 13
4/ 13

075
075
075
075
075
216

KARIN & JOHN
POUL SORENSEN
FRODE HANSEN
POUL SORENSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
DORIT & JAN P.

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 21-05-2024

Preemie Premieklasse

926
926
925
923
922
922



